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.2014
arszawa, 7. - 8.5.2024

Konkurencja 11 Dziewczat, 4 x 50m zmienny

07.05.2024 - 12:07

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 UKS 307 Warszawa 2
3 Uks
4 UKS Zoliborz 1

Seria2z3

2 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1
3 MKP Warszawianka 1
4 UKS 307 Warszawa 1
5 UKS H20 Warszawa 1

Seria3z3

1 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1

2 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy 1
3 Buks 1

4 UKS

5 MKS

6 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1

UKS 307 Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"
UKS Zoliborz

UKP Polonia Warszawa
MKP Warszawianka
UKS 307 Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
Buks

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

MKS Ochota Warszawa

% Warszawa f W M OZ p
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OKREGOWY ZWIAZEK PEYWACKI

3:33.84

3:28.18
3:12.54
3:23.36
3:32.11

3:04.90
3:03.91
2:50.82
2:53.94
3:04.35
3:08.94




